New Products
Modular coolant valve
GCVE2 Series (air operated)
GCVSE2 Series (with solenoid valve)
CC-1491A
Low pressure loss, large flow rate and space saving
OUT port available from 15 A to 40 A
	Piping work-hour reduction

1
GCVE2/GCVSE2 Series
How to order
How to order
● Air operated
[Example of model No.]
GCVSE22-5-20A-10-02HS-1
Model: GCVSE2	 : With solenoid valve
●A	 Actuation	 : NO (normally open)
●B	 Module station No.	 : 5 stations
●C	 Port size	 : Rc3/4 (OUT port)
●D	 Working pressure	: 0 to 1.0 MPa
●E	 Body/sealant combination	: �Body - cast iron (plating),
sealant - nitrile rubber
●F	 Coil	 : DIN terminal box with lamp (Pg9)
●G	 Other options	 : With surge suppressor
●H	 Voltage	 : �100 VAC (50/60 Hz) ,
110 VAC (60 Hz)
*1: �Combining GCVE2 and GCVSE2 modules can be
made to order. Contact CKD for details.
*2: �Mixed modules with different actuation (Item ●A ) can
be made to order. Contact CKD for details.
*3: �The max. station No. is 5.
*4: �Mixed modules with different port sizes (Item ●C ) can
be made to order. Contact CKD for details.
*5: �Combining modules with different working pressure
(Item ●D ) is not possible due to the limits of the
structure.
*6: �0 to 1.6 MPa (Item ●D , 16) is not available for port
size 32A or 40A.
*7: �Surge suppressor is not available for coil 2J (Item ●F ).
*8: �Coil 2K (Item ●F ) is available only for the type with
surge suppressor and should be specified as 2KS.
*9: �Surge suppressor of coil 2G (Item ●F ) is included
externally. (2H is integrated.)
*10: �The mounting plate (Item ●G , B) is supplied and can
be assembled to port size 15A or 20A only.
Mounting plate is included.
*11: �To add both the surge suppressor and mounting
plate options, specify Item ●G  as SB.
● With solenoid valve
GCVSE2
GCVE2 2 2 15A 05 0
H Voltage
G Other options
*9
*10
*11
F Coil
*7*8
E Body/sealant combination
A Actuation
*2
B Module station No.
*3
C Port size (OUT port size)
*4
D Working pressure
*5*6
Model No.
GCVE2 GCVSE2
A Actuation
Blank NC (normally closed) ● ●
2 NO (normally open) ● ●
B Module station No.
A 1-station Thread ● ●
B 1-station Through hole ● ●
2 2 stations ● ●
3 3 stations ● ●
4 4 stations ● ●
5 5 stations ● ●
C Port size (OUT port size)
15A Rc1/2 (IN port: Rc3/4) ● ●
20A Rc3/4 (IN port: Rc1) ● ●

Connection parts are sold
separately.
Refer to page 3.
2
● Module configuration
● Modules are sealed with connection O-rings and fixed with hexagon socket head cap screws.
Two types of body shape are available: A (thread) and B (through hole).
See the configurations by station No. as below.
■ How to identify type A (screw) and type B (through hole)
GCVE2/GCVSE2 Series
● OUT port thread part shapes are different.
● Connection parts
Order Model No. Description Order Model No.
Description
Bolt size Washer size O-ring material / quantity Bolt size Washer size O-ring material / quantity
GCVE2-15A-50-0-JOINT-KIT M8×50 M8 Nitrile rubber/1 pc. GCVE2-25A-85-0-JOINT-KIT M12×85 M12 Nitrile rubber/1 pc.
GCVE2-20A-60-0-JOINT-KIT M8×60 M8 Nitrile rubber/1 pc. GCVE2-40A-110-0-JOINT-KIT M12×110 M12 Nitrile rubber/1 pc.
GCVE2-15A-50-B-JOINT-KIT M8×50 M8 Fluoro rubber/1 pc. GCVE2-25A-85-B-JOINT-KIT M12×85 M12 Fluoro rubber/1 pc.
GCVE2-20A-60-B-JOINT-KIT M8×60 M8 Fluoro rubber/1 pc. GCVE2-40A-110-B-JOINT-KIT M12×110 M12 Fluoro rubber/1 pc.
GCVE2-15A-100-0-JOINT-KIT M8×100 M8 Nitrile rubber/2 pcs. GCVE2-25A-170-0-JOINT-KIT M12×170 M12 Nitrile rubber/2 pcs.
GCVE2-20A-120-0-JOINT-KIT M8×120 M8 Nitrile rubber/2 pcs. GCVE2-40A-220-0-JOINT-KIT M12×220 M12 Nitrile rubber/2 pcs.
GCVE2-15A-100-B-JOINT-KIT M8×100 M8 Fluoro rubber/2 pcs. GCVE2-25A-170-B-JOINT-KIT M12×170 M12 Fluoro rubber/2 pcs.
GCVE2-20A-120-B-JOINT-KIT M8×120 M8 Fluoro rubber/2 pcs. GCVE2-40A-220-B-JOINT-KIT M12×220 M12 Fluoro rubber/2 pcs.
*Bolts and washers come in pairs of 2.
A: ThreadB: Through hole B: Through hole B: Through hole
A: ThreadB: Through hole B: Through hole B: Through hole
A: Thread